T

TheGenoa is a fully upholstered lounge chair with wood legs.

Val O re Available in our standard and signature finishes, call for custom finish requirements.

building design success

Genoa

145 W. Main Street ® Newport, TN 37821 e T: (423) 623-4445 e F: (423) 625-4949 » W: www.valorefurniture.com

|6170 COM 1 2 3 /G éz)(:.ed " :ab"c P";e 6 7 8 9 s\:\‘ll:izl:tg
Fully Upholstered Lounge Chair
com coL
Yds SF Ib.
6170 4.50 81 1,084 1,264 1,498 1,557 1,611 1,678 1,746 1,827 1,894 2,614 65
H: 36 Seat: Upholstered
30 Back: Upholstered
D: 33 Species: European Beech
SH: 20 Per Carton: 1
AH: 26

Yardage is calculated for each chair. If a repeating fabric is selected, then use guidelines in the "Terms and Conditions" section.

6172

coMm
Yds

6172 6.25

SH:
AH:

Fully Upholstered Loveseat
coL
SF
113
IN
36
51
33
20
26

1,414 1,664 1,989 2,071

2,146

Seat:
Back:

Species:

2,239 2,333
Upholstered
Upholstered

European Beech

2,446

Ib.
2,539 3,539 90
Per Carton: 1

Yardage is calculated for each loveseat. If a repeating fabric is selected, then use guidelines in the "Terms and Conditions" section.

6174

comMm
Yds

6174 8.25

D:
SH:
AH:

Fully Upholstered Sofa

coL
SF

149
IN
36
73
33
20
26

1,621 1,951 2,380 2,488

2,587

Seat:
Back:

Species:

2,710 2,834
Upholstered
Upholstered

European Beech

2,983

Ib.
3,106 4,426 125
Per Carton: 1

Yardage is calculated for each sofa. If a repeating fabric is selected, then use guidelines in the "Terms and Conditions" section.




	Price Book

