

TheGenoa is a fully upholstered lounge chair with wood legs. Available in our standard and signature finishes, call for custom finish requirements.

145 W. Main Street • Newport, TN 37821 • T: (423) 623-4445 • F: (423) 625-4949 • W: www.valorefurniture.com

				, -									
6170	Graded in Fabric Price												Shipping
0170			СОМ	1	2	3 / COL	4	5	6	7	8	9	Weight
		Fully Up	holstered	Lounge C	nair								
	СОМ	COL											
	Yds	SF											lb.
6170	4.50	81	1,084	1,264	1,498	1,557	1,611	1,678	1,746	1,827	1,894	2,614	65
AND AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	H:	36					Seat:	Upholste	red				
	w:	30					Back:	Upholste	red				
	D:	33					Species:	Europear	n Beech				
and parenting in property of 1994	SH:	20									Pe	r Carton:	1
	AH:	26											

	Note: Yar	dage is calcula	ated for e	each chair.	If a repe	ating fabr	ic is sele	cted, then	use guide	lines in th	e "Terms	and Cond	itions" sect	ion.
6172														
			Fully Upl	holstered	Loveseat									
		СОМ	COL											
		Yds	SF											lb.
	6172	6.25	113	1,414	1,664	1,989	2,071	2,146	2,239	2,333	2,446	2,539	3,539	90
			IN											
		H:	36					Seat:	Upholste	red				
		W:	51					Back:	Upholste	red				
		D:	33					Species:	Europear	n Beech				
		SH:	20									Pe	r Carton:	1
		AH:	26											

	Note: Yarda	ge is caicui	atea for e	ach loves	eat. If a re	peating to	abric is s	electea, ti	nen use gu	iaeiines ir	tne Ter	ms and Co	naitions	section.
6174														
•			Fully Upl	nolstered	Sofa									
		СОМ	COL											
517		Yds	SF											lb.
	6174	8.25	149	1,621	1,951	2,380	2,488	2,587	2,710	2,834	2,983	3,106	4,426	125
			IN											
		H:	36					Seat:	Upholste	red				
	l,	W:	73					Back:	Upholste	red				
		D:	33					Species:	Europear	n Beech				
		SH:	20									Pe	r Carton:	1
		AH:	26											

Note: Yardage is calculated for each sofa. If a repeating fabric is selected, then use guidelines in the "Terms and Conditions" section.